Date
9/07

9/14

9/21

9/27

9/28

10/05

10/12

10/19

10/26

RT. 81 YFL

SCHEDULE
Teams Time — JR/SR
Cortland @ Groton 3PM/5PM

Homer White @ Homer Blue
Apple Valley — BYE
Homer White @ Apple Valley

Groton @ Homer Blue
Cortland - BYE

Homer Blue @ Cortland
Groton @ Homer White
Apple Valley - BYE
Apple Valley @ Cortland

Homer White @ Groton
Homer Blue — BYE

Cortland @ Homer White
Homer Blue @ Apple Valley

Groton — BYE
Groton @ Apple Valley

Cortland @ Homer Blue
Homer White - BYE

Apple Valley @ Homer White
Homer Blue @ Groton
Cortland - BYE

Homer White @ Cortland
Apple Valley @ Groton
Homer Blue — BYE

5PM/6:30PM

10AM/11:30AM

10AM/11:30AM

10AM/11:30AM
5PM/6:30PM

6PM/7:30PM

10AM/11:30AM

5PM/6:30PM
10AM/11:30AM

6PM/7:30PM

3PM/4:30PM

5PM/6:30PM
10AM/11:30PM

10AM/11:30AM
10AM/11:30PM

Site

Groton HS (Groton)
Homer High School

Apple Fest Field
(Lafayette — Rt. 20)
Homer High School

Dexter Park (Cortland)
Homer High School

Cortland High School
Ross Field (Groton)
Homer High School

Apple Fest Field
(Lafayette — RT. 20)

Apple Fest Field
(Lafayette — Rt. 20)
Homer High School

Homer High School
Ross Field (Groton)

Cortland High School
Ross Field (Groton)



