RT. 81 YFL SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Time – JR/SR</u>	Site
9/07	Cortland @ Groton Homer White @ Homer Blue Apple Valley – BYE	3PM/5PM 5PM/6:30PM	Groton HS (Groton) Homer High School
9/14	Homer White @ Apple Valley	10AM/11:30AM	Apple Fest Field (Lafayette – Rt. 20)
	Groton @ Homer Blue Cortland – BYE	10AM/11:30AM	Homer High School
9/21	Homer Blue @ Cortland Groton @ Homer White Apple Valley – BYE	10AM/11:30AM 5PM/6:30PM	Dexter Park (Cortland) Homer High School
9/27	Apple Valley @ Cortland	6PM/7:30PM	Cortland High School
9/28	Homer White @ Groton Homer Blue – BYE	10AM/11:30AM	Ross Field (Groton)
10/05	Cortland @ Homer White Homer Blue @ Apple Valley	5PM/6:30PM 10AM/11:30AM	Homer High School Apple Fest Field (Lafayette – RT. 20)
	Groton – BYE		(2010) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10/12	Groton @ Apple Valley	6PM/7:30PM	Apple Fest Field (Lafayette – Rt. 20)
	Cortland @ Homer Blue Homer White – BYE	3PM/4:30PM	Homer High School
10/19	Apple Valley @ Homer White Homer Blue @ Groton Cortland – BYE	5PM/6:30PM 10AM/11:30PM	Homer High School Ross Field (Groton)
10/26	Homer White @ Cortland Apple Valley @ Groton Homer Blue – BYE	10AM/11:30AM 10AM/11:30PM	Cortland High School Ross Field (Groton)